From 2012 event ages of Intermediate aligned with Archery Australia

Trans Tasman WA1440 records

From 2010 event ages of Cadets and Juniors changed in ine with FITA age groups
WAT720 rounds shot from 2016 onwards

Cub Girls

Horsham Double
Horsham

40m (122cm Face)
35m (122cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)
25m (80cm Face)

Cub Boys
Horsham Double

Horsham

40m (122cm Face)
35m (122cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)
25m (80cm Face)

Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Double
Intermediate

55m (122cm Face)
45m (122cm Face)
35m (80cm Face)
25M (80cm Face)

Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Double

Intermediate

55m (122cm Face)
45m (122cm Face)
35m (80cm Face)
25M (80cm Face)

RECURVE RECORDS

Jessica Sutton
Jessica Sutton
Jessica Sutton
Jessica Sutton
Emma Nolan
Emilia Paton

David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes

Ella Byrne
Ella Byrne
Ella Byrne
Ella Byrne
Ella Byrne
Ella Byrne

David Barnes

David Barnes

Jacob Blackburn

David Barnes

David Barnes

Chayse Martin-Roberts

New in 2016

Cub Girls
Australia 2577  20/04/2012 Horsham Double
Australia 1296  19/04/2012 Horsham
Australia 327  19/04/2012 40m (122cm Face)
Australia 336  19/04/2012 35m (122cm Face)
Australia 324 4/10/2014 30m (80cm Face)
Australia 331 4/10/2014 25m (80cm Face)

Cub Boys
Australia 2664  12/04/1998 Horsham Double
Australia 1361  11/04/1998 Horsham
Australia 343  11/04/1998 40m (122cm Face)
Australia 346  11/04/1998 35m (122cm Face)
Australia 328 11/04/1998 30m (80cm Face)
Australia 344 11/04/1998 25m (80cm Face)

Intermediate Girls
Australia 2590 4/10/2014 Intermediate Double
Australia 1297 4/10/2014 Intermediate
Australia 316 4/10/2014 55m (122cm Face)
Australia 331 4/10/2014 45m (122cm Face)
Australia 330 4/10/2014 35m (80cm Face)
Australia 342 4/10/2014 25M (80cm Face)

Intermediate Boys
Australia 2641  23/04/2000 Intermediate Double
Australia 1325 22/04/2000 Intermediate
Australia 327 4/07/2010 55m (122cm Face)
Australia 341  23/04/2000 45m (122cm Face)

(
Australia 336  23/04/2000 35m (80cm Face
New Zealand 350 4/10/2014 35m (80cm Face
25m (80cm Face
25m (80cm Face

— e =
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COMPOUND RECORDS

Madeline McSwain
Madeline McSwain
Madeline McSwain
Madeline McSwain
Madeline McSwain
Madeline McSwain

Harri Howden
Harri Howden
Harri Howden
Reuben Ford

Harri Howden
Harri Howden

Niamh Jones
Niamh Jones
Niamh Jones
Niamh Jones
Niamh Jones
Alison Bateman

Tristan Cargill
Tristan Cargill
Tristan Cargill
Tristan Cargill
Dean Croskery
Tristan Cargill
Ryan Walters
Sean Pianca

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia

2755
1399
350
353
347
349

2834
1418
356
356
354
356

2757
1384
342
344
346
353

2799
1410
354
357
345
345
356
356

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
22/04/2000

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
20/04/2012
4/10/2014
16/04/2004
19/04/2012



Cadet Girls
Freemantle Double
Freemantle

60m (122cm Face)
50m (122cm Face)
40m (80cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)

Cadet Mens

FITA 70m Round Double
FITA 70m Round

70m (122cm Face)

60m (122cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

30m (80cm Face)

Junior Women

FITA 70m Round Double
FITA 70m Round

70m (122cm Face)

60m (122cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

30m (80cm Face)

Junior Men

FITA 90m Double Round
FITA 90M Round

90m (122cm Face)

90m (122cm Face)

70m (122cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

30m (80cm Face)

(from 2006)
Jessica Sutton
Jessica Sutton
Elisa Barnard
Elisa Barnard
Semra Ferguson
Jessica Sutton

David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes
David Barnes
Alec Potts

David Barnes

Melissa Jennison
Jess Greenstein
Claire Reuther
Melissa Jennison
Jess Greenstein
Kimberlee Hockey

Alec Potts

Alec Potts

Peter Ebden
Alec Potts
Andrew Lindsay
Ken Uprichard
Alec Potts

Ken Uprichard

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand

2545
1274
321
330
316
340

2629
1339
337
330
324
350

2431
1224
304
316
306
340

2548
1274
297
297
325
325
325
349

Trans Tasman WA1440 records

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
24/03/2008
3/07/2010
15/04/2006
4/10/2014

31/03/2001
31/03/2002
31/03/2002
31/03/2002
19/04/2012
31/03/2002

12/04/1998
20/04/2012
21/04/2016
11/04/1998
20/04/2012
11/04/1998

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
22/04/2000
4/10/2014
3/04/1994
11/04/1998
4/10/2014
11/04/1998

Cadet Girls
Freemantle Double
Freemantle

60m (122cm Face)
50m (122cm Face)
40m (80cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)

Cadet Mens

FITA 70m Round Double
FITA 70m Round

70m (122cm Face)

60m (122cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

30m (80cm Face)

Junior Women

FITA 70m Round Double
FITA 70m Round

70m (122cm Face)

60m (122cm Face)

50m (80cm Face)

30m (80cm Face)

Junior Men

FITA 90m Double Round
FITA 90M Round

90m (122cm Face)

70m (122cm Face)
50m (80cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)
30m (80cm Face)
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Ella Hugo
Elizabeth Randle
Elizabeth Randle
Elizabeth Randle
Ella Hugo

Alison Bateman

Anthony Carroll
Remy Leonard
Yiftach Swery
Remy Leonard
Remy Leonard
Anthony Carroll

Elizabeth Randle
Elizabeth Randle

Stephanie Croskery
Stephanie Croskery

Marissa Hockey

Stephanie Croskery

Jack Salmon
Jack Salmon
Jack Salmon
Jack Salmon
Jack Salmon
Jackson Fear
Jack Salmon

Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

2754
1382
342
349
344
355

2753
1390
350
354
340
358

2731
1373
343
345
343
357

2761
1387
334
352
350
359
359

20/04/2012
20/04/2012
20/04/2012
20/04/2012
19/04/2012
31/03/2002

4/10/2014
21/04/2016
24/03/2008
21/04/2016
21/04/2016

4/10/2014

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/07/2010
4/07/2010
23/04/2000
24/03/2008

20/04/2012
20/04/2012
20/04/2012
20/04/2012
19/04/2012

3/04/1994
20/04/2012



